FAX:850 558 1515 18 07/21 '05 23:56 ID:CSC FIL 1010290

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Public Access System

Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H050001761173)))

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:	Division of Co	orations	
	Fax Number	(850)205-0381	
From	:	Indial	
	Account Name	CORPORATION SERVICE CONFERENCE OF CONTRACT	late
	Account Number	12000000195 Picture date astille	3545 ···
	Phone	(850) 521-1000 submission	
	Fax Number	(850) 558-1575	

FLORIDA PROFIT CORPORATION OR P.A

FEDCITY HOME LOANS, INC.

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	02
Estimated Charge	\$70.00



Corporate Filing

Public Access Help

30

22

75 G WV

Π

FILE No.718 07/21 '05 23:57 850-205-0381

À.

*

FAX:850 558 1515 7/22/2005 9:37 PAGE 001/001 Florida Dept of State



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

July 22, 2005

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY

Please give original submission date as file date

SUBJECT: FEDCITY HOME LOANS, INC. REF: W05000034901

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refax the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet.

The document submitted does not meet legibility requirements for electronic filing. Please do not attempt to refax this document until the quality has been improved.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6931.

Becky McKnight Document Specialist New Filings Section

FAX Aud. #: H05000176117 Letter Number: 505A00048058

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

4

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

PedCity Home Loans, Inc.

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is: 607 Crestwood Road Rolmes Beach, FL 34217

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Any and all lewful business

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is: 1,000 at \$0.00 par value per share

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS

List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s):

Bruce Oliver, Pres. and Cheirman 607 Crestwood Road Holmes Beach, FL 34217

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Bruce Oliver 607 Crestwood Road Holmas Beach, FL 34217

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is: Bruce Oliver

607 Crestwood Road Holmes Beach, k SL 34217

Having been summed as registered opens to accept survice of process for the above unsel corporation at the plane designated in this certificate, I am further with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity

e. Sy: Signature/Registered Agent -Hgnainre/Incorporator

3 22 Π ł ထ္ വ